
名鉄東岡崎駅
北口⑥番のりば

岡崎市竜美丘会館
到着時刻

岡崎市竜美丘会館
発車時刻

→名鉄 東岡崎駅

12:00 12:10

12:20 12:30

12:40 12:50

13:00 13:10

13:20 13:30

13:40 13:50

14:00 14:10 14:20
14:20 14:30 14:40
14:40 14:50 15:00
15:00 15:10 15:20
15:20 15:30 15:40
15:40 15:50 16:00
16:00 16:10 16:20

16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40

合同企業説明会　無料送迎バス時刻表


